
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

FIAT

FIAT CROMA (194_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CROMA (194_) 2005-06-01 

-

1910 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A7.000

CROMA (194_) 2005-06-01 

- 2011-12-

01

1910 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A2.000

CROMA (194_) 2005-06-01 

- 2011-12-

01

1910 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A1.000

CROMA (194_) 2005-12-01 

-

1910 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 939 A8.000

OPEL

OPEL FRONTERA B 

(U99)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

FRONTERA B (U99) 1998-09-01 

- 2003-12-

01

2171 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 22 DTH

FRONTERA B (U99) 1998-09-01 

- 2003-12-

01

2171 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTH

FRONTERA B (U99) 2002-09-01 

- 2004-07-

01

2171 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTH

OPEL OMEGA B (V94)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

OMEGA B (V94) 1997-09-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH

OMEGA B (V94) 2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2171 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTH

https://www.dipacommerce.com/arc082dnsn.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=arc082


OPEL OMEGA B 

Station wagon (V94)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

OMEGA B Station wagon 

(V94)

1997-09-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH

OMEGA B Station wagon 

(V94)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2171 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTH

OPEL VECTRA B (J96)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-09-01 

- 2000-06-

01

1998 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 20 XEV

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 1998-12-

01

1686 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 17 DT 

(TC4EE1)

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1799 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 18 XE

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1796 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 18 XEL

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1796 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 18 XE1

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 16 XE

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 16 LZ2

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1998 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 20 NEJ

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Y 16 XE

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 16 XEL

VECTRA B (J96) 1995-10-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 16 SZR



VECTRA B (J96) 1996-11-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTL

VECTRA B (J96) 1997-06-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH

VECTRA B (J96) 1997-06-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA B (J96) 2000-09-01 

- 2002-04-

01

2172 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA B (J96) 2000-09-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1796 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 18 XE

VECTRA B (J96) 2000-09-01 

- 2002-04-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

OPEL VECTRA B 2 

volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-09-01 

- 2000-06-

01

1998 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 20 XEV

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 1998-12-

01

1686 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 17 DT 

(TC4EE1)

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1796 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 18 XE1

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1799 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 18 XE

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1796 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 18 XEL

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2002-02-

01

1998 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 20 NEJ



VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2002-07-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 16 XE

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2002-07-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Y 16 XE

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2002-07-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 16 XEL

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 16 SZR

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1995-10-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 16 LZ2

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-06-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTL

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2002-04-

01

2172 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1796 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 18 XE

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA B 2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2198 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 22 SE



OPEL VECTRA B 

Station wagon (J96)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-06-

01

1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 16 SZR

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-06-

01

1995 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTL

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-06-

01

1998 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 20 XEV

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-06-

01

1598 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 16 LZ2

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1799 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 18 XE

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1796 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 18 XEL

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2000-09-

01

1796 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 18 XE1

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2002-02-

01

1998 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 20 NEJ

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2002-07-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 16 XE

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2002-07-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Y 16 XE

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1996-11-01 

- 2002-07-

01

1598 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina X 16 XEL

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 20 DTH



VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

1997-06-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1995 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 20 DTH

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2002-04-

01

2172 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2172 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel Y 22 DTR

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

2198 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 22 SE

VECTRA B Station wagon 

(J96)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1796 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina Z 18 XE

SAAB

SAAB 9-3 (YS3D)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

9-3 (YS3D) 1998-02-01 

- 2000-11-

01

2171 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D223L

9-3 (YS3D) 1998-02-01 

- 2000-11-

01

2171 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel X 22 DTH

9-3 (YS3D) 2000-11-01 

- 2002-09-

01

2171 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel D223L


